
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

17 

766 

5 

13 

656 

2 

55 

11 

48 

12 

81 

7 

6 

19 

278 

11 

602 

3 

616 

11 

806 

44 

47 

26 

677 

672 

32 

8 

33 

69 

34 

27 

31 

10 

11 

808 

6 

52 

25 

15 

20 

18 

35 

Name 

Kristo KUTT 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Sander SEPP 

Davis TOBIASS 

Mart TIKKERBAR 

Janar MUTTIK 

Siim PLANGI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Mikk MAESAAR 

Ronalds BALDINS 

Aivis EGLE 

Marko MURU 

Liis TALIVERE 

Kirill STEPANOV 

Martins SVILIS 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Rain RAUGMAE 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Edgars KOKORISS 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Georg ORR 

Henri PUHMAS 

Roberts VITOLS 

Marta STARKA 

Marti SEPP 

Romet REISIN 

Edijs OSS 

Arnis ODINS 

Raivis GALVINS 

Juris SPIKIS 

Kristaps MARTINOVS 

Andis UTENS 

Sigmar TAMMEMAGI 

Juss NASSAR 

Margus MILISTE 

Emils KRUMINS 

Kaspars FRICSONS 

Marcis MARTINOVS 

Teet VARE 

Mindaugas SIDABRAS 

Niks MEZINS 

Ivars JOELIS 

Class 

XTREME 

XTREME 

OPEN RX 

XTREME 

CK650 

OPEN RX 

XTREME 

XTREME 

OPEN RX 

XTREME 

XTREME 

OPEN RX 

OPEN RX 

XTREME 

CK650 

OPEN RX 

CK650 

OPEN RX 

CK650 

Touring Car 

CK650 

SUPER 1600 

Touring Car 

SUPER 1600 

CK650 

CK650 

SUPER 1600 

SUPER 1600 

SUPER 1600 

Touring Car 

Touring Car 

LADA RX 

SUPER 1600 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

CK650 

LADA RX 

BMW RX 

LADA RX 

XTREME 

Touring Car 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

42.755 

42.942 

43.240 

43.434 

43.467 

43.688 

43.889 

43.929 

44.023 

44.128 

44.306 

45.144 

45.270 

45.300 

45.406 

45.661 

45.980 

46.227 

47.042 

47.706 

47.779 

47.810 

47.823 

48.009 

48.082 

48.214 

48.245 

48.246 

48.474 

48.487 

48.711 

48.795 

48.809 

48.918 

48.951 

49.169 

49.203 

49.546 

49.631 

49.745 

49.789 

49.896 

50.086 

In Lap 

3 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

0.187 

0.485 

0.679 

0.712 

0.933 

1.134 

1.174 

1.268 

1.373 

1.551 

2.389 

2.515 

2.545 

2.651 

2.906 

3.225 

3.472 

4.287 

4.951 

5.024 

5.055 

5.068 

5.254 

5.327 

5.459 

5.490 

5.491 

5.719 

5.732 

5.956 

6.040 

6.054 

6.163 

6.196 

6.414 

6.448 

6.791 

6.876 

6.990 

7.034 

7.141 

7.331 

2nd Best 

44.301 

45.258 

44.855 

43.828 

47.766 

44.062 

43.891 

46.407 

47.425 

45.523 

45.120 

50.274 

45.933 

45.894 

47.645 

47.058 

50.153 

46.374 

49.909 

55.953 

48.116 

48.199 

53.455 

48.175 

48.910 

49.567 

49.182 

48.319 

48.733 

48.971 

48.733 

50.539 

48.957 

49.077 

50.681 

52.508 

50.103 

49.596 

50.188 

49.899 

51.001 

50.500 

50.449 

Last Tm 

42.755 

45.258 

44.855 

43.828 

43.467 

49.622 

48.997 

43.929 

47.425 

44.128 

46.834 

57.223 

45.270 

45.300 

45.406 

47.058 

50.153 

46.227 

49.909 

55.953 

48.116 

54.127 

54.563 

48.175 

48.082 

52.116 

48.245 

48.319 

48.474 

48.487 

48.711 

48.795 

48.809 

49.077 

50.681 

49.169 

50.103 

49.546 

54.935 

49.745 

54.690 

55.706 

56.041 

Comment 
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Pos 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

No. 

10 

31 

77 

86 

44 

15 

77 

33 

16 

87 

96 

61 

55 

82 

24 

7 

7 

99 

68 

15 

205 

13 

Name 

Juris NARUBINS 

Raimonds MURNIEKS 

Aleksejs KREIPANS 

Kristaps KAPACS 

Andris KRASTINS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Edvards EGLE 

Vadims DARASKEVICS 

Edgars VALEINIS 

Raivis GERIKS 

Andris MILLERS 

Dainis VALEINIS 

Andris KRIEVINS 

Martins MURASKA 

Anete KENINA 

Mikelis STENGREVICS 

Mikelis STENGREVICS 

Raitis VEINSTEINS 

Devids KOSTINS 

Kristians ORNICANS 

Nikita MAZURCHIK 

Janis OLLE 

Class 

Touring Car 

Touring Car 

Touring Car 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

OPEN RX 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

BMW RX 

BMW RX 

LADA RX 

BMW RX 

BMW RX 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

LADA RX 

BMW RX 

LADA RX 

Touring Car 

LADA RX 

CK650 

Touring Car 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Best Tm 

50.171 

50.280 

50.391 

50.577 

50.625 

50.757 

50.907 

50.947 

51.003 

51.530 

51.617 

51.805 

51.833 

51.946 

52.158 

52.514 

52.552 

52.593 

54.709 

57.283 

1:20.753 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

1 

0 

Diff 

7.416 

7.525 

7.636 

7.822 

7.870 

8.002 

8.152 

8.192 

8.248 

8.775 

8.862 

9.050 

9.078 

9.191 

9.403 

9.759 

9.797 

9.838 

11.954 

14.528 

37.998 

2nd Best 

51.099 

53.128 

51.147 

50.680 

51.730 

51.884 

55.343 

51.717 

51.954 

52.078 

52.335 

52.747 

51.852 

54.817 

57.783 

54.637 

58.019 

53.336 

55.411 

58.147 

Last Tm 

50.171 

50.280 

50.391 

50.577 

50.625 

51.884 

55.343 

51.717 

51.003 

51.530 

51.617 

56.970 

51.833 

57.224 

1:00.590 

59.313 

58.446 

53.336 

54.709 

57.283 

1:20.753 

49.918 

Comment 

No Transponder 
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